Material
DATE
Sheet
Quick Connector
Part No.: 231038
Customer:
Wu
APPD: Join

Tubing size
Dimension Table
Ordering Information
Serie Size Packing
10A AD10,0
13A
Jules
Sheet 2 from 2
Part No.: 231038
Customer:
MATL: Wu DATE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt 20.6.2008
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
06.06.2007
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh
24
B Total length
AD13,0
M18x1,5 9,5 12
M20x1,5 11 14,5 26,2 40
15A AD15,8
18A AD18,5
21A AD21,2
37,4 48
29,7 45
28A AD28,5
28B AD28,5
54
34A AD34,5
34B AD34,5 44 51
34C AD34,5
42A
42B AD42,5
42C AD42,5
54A AD54,5
M63x1,5 14,5 4354B AD54,5
26
12 28,5
14 36,5
M36x2,0 12 30
WH = White
B1= 100PCS
in one Poly
Bag
Look
dimension
table
BK = Black
GR = Grey
R= ROHS
Conform
0= NON
ROHS
7
M16x1,5 9,5 10 20,2 36 18
23,2 38 21
SW
17 34,5 15
wrench size(mm)(mm)length (mm)
Thread